 (LRB)
Low Ohmic
Open Air Resistor
Web: www.token.com.tw
Email: rfq@token.com.tw
Version:
December 1, 2022
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.

℃
)
Temperature
Range (
℃
)
LRB-05 0.5 2.5 20~50
±3%(H)
±5%(J)
±10%(K)
±50 ~ ±100 -55 ~ +85
LRB-06 0.6 3.0 20~50
LRB-07 0.7 4.0 20~50
LRB-08 0.8 4.5 20~50
LRB-09 0.9 5.0 10~50
LRB-10 1.0 5.5 10~30
LRB-11 1.1 6.0 5~20
LRB-12 1.2 7.0 5~20
LRB-13 1.3 7.5 5~20
LRB-14 1.4 8.0 5~20
LRB-15 1.5 9.0 5~20
LRB-16 1.6 9.5 5~15
LRB-18 1.8 11 3~10
LRB-20 2.0 12 2~8
LRB-23 2.3 14 2~8
LRB-25 2.5 17 2~5
LRB-29 2.9 21 2~5
                                                                                  Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 3/4